1
A fence and a removable cover creating a very rigid
shielding can for printed circuit boards. The fence
need to be fixed to the PCB with SMD clips
CLIP-ON PCB SHIELDING CANS
WITH COVER 1505
EEMI screening covers (shielding cans) for PCB's were devel-
oped to shield only certain parts of electronic equipment from

through the lid can be supplied. The pins can then be folded after
placing the cover / lid so that it does not release from the fence.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number Length A (mm) Width B (mm) Height C (mm)
Width of the shielding
in mm
Length of the shielding
in mm
Height of the shielding
in mm  Minimal 5 mm.
1505
MU12 : Mu-copper 0.12mm
MU18 : Mu-copper 0.18mm
TMU12 : Tinned Mu-copper 0.12 mm
TMU18 : Tinned Mu-copper 0.18 mm
TS20 : Tinned steel 0.20mm
Material